
Green- Outdoors- Four Seasons, Blue- BSRC

Grade 5 Grade 6

Group A Group B Group A Group B

Tuesday Sept 5 Scavenger Hunt and Nature Games Cooperative Games- GYM BSRC

Thursday, Sept 7
Scavenger Hunt and Nature

Games

Tuesday Sept 12 Nature Games and Wide Games Cooperative Games BSRC

Thursday, Sept 14 Nature Games and Wide Games

Tuesday Sept 19 Cooperative Games BSRC Wide Nature Games

Thursday, Sept 21 Game Challenges-GYM

Tuesday Sept 26 Predator and Prey Golf - Coloniale Football -Turf C

Thursday, Sept 28 Football A Golf B

Tues, Oct 3 Cooperative Games BSRC Predator and Prey

Thurs Oct 5 SOCCER AND TENNIS Courts

Wed, Oct 11 PHOENIX GYMNASTICS INVASION GAMES

Thurs, Oct 12 Handball - BSRC

Tues, Oct 17 CITY FIT CLIMB/VBALL PHOENIX GYMNASTICS

Thurs, Oct 19 KICKBALL

Tues, Oct 24 CLIMB/DANCE CITY FIT WIDE GAMES

Thurs, Oct 26 CLIMB/DANCE CITY FIT B

Tues,Oct 31 No Active- Halloween No Active- Halloween

Thu, Nov 2 Turf Centre- Ultimate Invasion Games

Tues, Nov 7 KICKBALL CITY FIT BOWLING Led

Thurs, Nov 9 OMNIKIN/TCHOUCKBALL

Nov 13-15

Tues, Nov 21 BADMINTON SKATING BOWLING CURLING- BCC

Thurs, Nov 23 COOPERATIVE GAMES BSRC

Tues, Nov 28 SKATING BADMINTON CURLING- BCC TURF CENTRE

Thurs, Nov 30 SKATING CLIMBING



Tues, Dec 5 BOWLING B GAMES_ FH SKATING LASER CITY

Thurs, Dec 7 LASER CITY SKATING

Tues, Dec 12 GAMES- FH BOWLING B FLOOR HOCKEY

Thurs, Dec 14 CANCELED

Tues, Dec 19 SWIMMING- BSRC Wide Games- Holidays

Thurs, Dec 21 SWIMMING- BSRC

Dec 25- Jan 8

Tues Jan 9 TuRF GAMES BADMINTON SKATING

Thurs Jan 11 Lesson DANCE

Tues Jan 16 Cooperative Games- Squirrel, etc. SKATING BADMINTON

Thur Jan 18 DANCE FIeld House

Tues Jan 23
ACTIVATE A CLIMBING/

Dance
BSRC - GYM Curling

Thur Jan 25 on ACTIVATE A Curling

Tues Jan 30 CLIMBING/Dance ACTIVATE B TUBING

Thurs Feb 1 GAMES BSRC ACTIVATE B

Tues Feb 6 SLEDDING COOPERATIVE GAMES

Wed, Feb 7 No Class No Class

Tues Feb 13
PHOENIX GYMNASTICS CLIMBING A GYM- COOP

GAMES

Thurs Feb 15 CLIMBING B FH Coop Games

Tue, Feb 20 COOPERATIVE GAMES GYM PHOENIX GYMNASTICS

Thurs, Feb 22 Climbing Games

Tues Feb 27 CITY FIT BOWLING CURLING HANDBALL

Thurs Feb 29 Ninja Gymnastique

Tues March 5 Bowling CITY FIT Football

Thurs March 7 CITY FIT BOWLING

Tues March 12 Lacrosse B Kickball A BOWLING CITY FIT

Thurs March 14 Lacrosse and Sledding



Tues March 19 Swimming- BSRC HANDBALL CURLING

Thurs March 21 Swimming- BSRC

March 25- April 1

Tues, April 2 Wide Games Basketball EYBA

Thurs, April 4 Wide Games

Tues, April 9 PHOENIX GYMNASTICS FLOOR HOCKEY/ COOP GAMES

Thurs, April 11 FLOOR HOCKEY/ COOP GAMES

Tues, April 16 SOCCER - BSRC PHOENIX GYMNASTICS

Thurs, April 18 KICKBALL TCHOUCKBALL

Tues, April 23 BOWLING CITY FIT SHOP SOCCER - BSRC Gym

Thurs, April 25 Ninja Gymnastique

Tues, April 30 CITY FIT SHOP BOWLING COOPERATIVE WIDE GAMES

Thurs, May 2 ACTIVATE CITY FIT

Tues, May 7 COOPERATIVE WIDE GAMES CITY FIT ACTIVATE

Thurs, May 9 GAMES SPIKE/NINE

Tues, May 14 VIRG SPIKE/NINE AMAZING RACE

Thurs, May 16 VIRG BADMINTON

Tues, May 21 LASER CITY VIRG CAPTURE THE FLAG

Thurs, May 23 LASER CITY VIRG

Tues, May 28 SPIKE NINE LASER CITY COOPERATIVE WIDE GAMES

Thursday, May 30 CAPTURE THE FLAG BADMINTON LASER CITY

Tues, June 4 PREDATOR AND PREY TENNIS GOLF

Thurs, June 6 PREDATOR AND PREY

Tues, June 11 DRAGON BOATING GOLF TENNIS

Thurs, June 13 DRAGON BOATING

Tues, June 18 SWIMMING-LRC TENNIS GOLF

Thurs, June 20 SWIMMING-LRC


